

## KDG's Higher Ed Web Design Team Wins W3 Award

KDG's Lehigh Valley web design team was awarded a silver W3 Award for outstanding web design.

ALLENTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, October 17, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>web design</u> team at KDG in Allentown has received yet another award for their interactive and engaging web design projects. Out of 5,000 entries, KDG was awarded a silver W3 Award from the Academy of Interactive and Visual Arts (AIVA). KDG has been recognized with a W3 Award.

"We are honored that our work has been recognized," says Matt Harwick, Associate Vice President of Design at KDG. "We strive to produce unique, user-friendly, and memorable designs for our clients."

## ٢٢

We strive to produce unique, user-friendly, and memorable designs for our clients." *Matt Harwick, Associate Vice* 

President of Design

"The creativity and quality of this season's entries surpassed even our grandest expectations. As the digital landscape continues to expand and break new ground, our winners are a testament to the creative capability that makes the internet a true work of art," says Derek Howard, the director of the AIVA.

This silver W3 Award joins a series of recognition KDG has received throughout 2018. The company's web design

team has recently won a Global Trends Award, two dotCOMM Awards, one Summit Creative Award, and two Horizon Interactive Awards. KDG's <u>small business IT support</u> team was also named an IT Department of the Year by the American Business Awards.

To learn more about the services available from KDG's award-winning team, visit <u>https://kyledavidgroup.com/</u>.

About KDG: KDG has been a leading provider of web design, <u>custom software development</u> for businesses, and small business IT support for over 17 years. KDG has developed a reputation for being able to see and respond proactively to changing markets. Learn more at <u>https://kyledavidgroup.com/</u>.

Keri Lindenmuth The Kyle David Group, LLC 6105333489 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.